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ALTURA (cm) / HEIGHT (inches)
BUSTO (ecm) / CHEST SIZE (inches)
CINTURA (cm) / WAIST (inches)
CADERA (cm) / HIPS (inches)

CUELLO (cm) / NECK (inches)

TAMAROS INGLES / UK SIZE

TAMAROS ITALANOS / ITALIAN SIZE

TAMAROS FRANCESES / FRENCH SIZE

ALTURA (cm) / HEIGHT (inches)
BUSTO (cm) / CHEST SIZE (inches)
CINTURA (cm) / WAIST (inches)
CADERA (cm) / HIPS (inches)

CUELLO (em) / NECK (inches)

ADULTO EU

ADULT UK

TAMAROS INGLES / UK SIZE
EDAD/AGE

ALTURA (cm) / HEIGHT (inches)
BUSTO (cm) / CHEST SIZE (inches)
CINTURA (cm) / WAIST (inches)
CADERA (cm) / HIPS (inches)

CUELLO (cm) / NECK (inches)

NINOS EU 22

KID UK &

8
36
32
156-159/ 615-625
78-82/31-32
60-64/ 23525
84-88/33-345

a2

YS
Gans/&years
ne/ 455
60/235
565/22
65/255

28/m

23 24 25

TALLAS DE MUJER

XS S M L XL
38 40 42 44 46
34 36 38 40 42
159-162 / 62,5-64 162-165 / 64-65 165-168 / 65-66 168-171/ 66-67 17174 [ 67-68,5
82-86/32:34 86-90/34-355 90-94/ 35537 94-100/ 37-39 100-106/ 39-42
64-68/ 2527 68-72/ 2728 72-76/ 28-30 76-82/ 30-32 82-88/32-345
88-92/34,5-36 92-96/ 36-38 96100/ 38-39 100-106 / 39-42 106-112/ 42-44
32/125 33113 34/135 35/14 36/74
5 M L XL bl M
44-45 46-47 48-49 50-52 54-56 58-60
38 40 42 44 46 48
174/ 685 /70 180/ 71 184/725 188/ 74 192/ 755
aA/36 97/38 103/405 109/43 15/ 45 21/ 475
78/305 84(33 90/335 9%/ 375 102/ 40 108/425
93/365 99/39 105/ 41 m/435 7/ 46 123/ 485
39/15 40/155 416 £25/165 44l 455/18
41 42 43 s 45 45 &7 48
b2 9 as io m 2 3
TALLAS DE NINOS
™M YL YXL Y2XL
8ans/8years 10ans/ 10 years 12ans/ 12 years 14ans/ 74 years
128/50 140/ 55 152/ 60 164/645
64/25 /275 78/295 845/315
58/23 625/245 67/26 725/285
68/265 74/29 80/315 865/34
30/12 32/125 34/135 36/14
27 28 29 30 3 32 3 34 35
85 g 0 n iz 25 3 7 2 25

[

b3
48
44
174177/ 685695
10612/ 42-44
88-94/ 34537
1218/ 44-465

37145

4XL

62

50
196/77
127/ 50
T4/ 45
129/ 51

411785

49

Y3XL

16 ans/ 16 years
174/ 685
91/315
78/305
93/365

36/14

37



